

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :09AABCW9479K1ZF

1.	Legal Name	POWE	POWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	POWE	POWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Public	Public Sector Undertaking				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	12, Rai	12, Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226001				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Date of Validity	From	14	1/06/2018	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r				
8.	Particulars of Approving Aut	ulars of Approving Authority		Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signat	ure						
Name		TILAK C	TILAK CHANDRA				
Name			Superintendent				
	nation	Superinte	ndent				
Desig	nation lictional Office	_	Sector- 12				

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 06/05/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 09AABCW9479K1ZF

Legal Name POWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITED

Trade Name, if any POWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No. Address

C-27/210, Kaligarh House, Hindustan Press Campus, Jagatganj, Varanasi, Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh, 221002



GSTIN 09AABCW9479K1ZF

Legal Name POWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITED

Trade Name, if any POWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name Deep Chandra Joshi

Designation/Status

Resident of State Haryana

Name Deepak Kumar Singh

DIRECTOR

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Gujarat

Name Seema Gupta

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Haryana

Name Atul Trivedi

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Delhi







